P05000165266

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	⇒#) <u> </u>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
7		
	And the same of th	ĺ
	•	
	 .	

Office Use Only



700062249207

12/20/05--01048--005 **78.75

05 DEC 20 PH 4: 26

1. Burch DEC 21 2015.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Partner Protective Cleaning Service Inc

Enclosed are an original and one copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for \$78.75- Filing Fee & Certificate of Status.

FROM: Shelly Ann Daley

2841 Oakland Forrest #211 Oakland Park, FL 33309

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION For PARTNER PROTECTIVE CLEANING SERVICE INC

I, the undersigned, being of legal age and a natural person, do hereby subscribe to, acknowledge and file the following Articles of Incorporation for the purpose of creating a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation shall be: Partner Protective Cleaning Service Inc. Initial address shall be: 3104 W. Commercial Blvd Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309

ARTICLE II

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities of business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida, or other state, country, territory, or nation./ Janitorial services.

ARTICLE III

The capital stock authorized, the par value thereof, and the characteristics of such Stock shall be as follows:

Number of Shares Authorized	Par Value Per Share Stock	Class of Stock
100	\$1	Common
Initially there will only be tw	o shareholder(s).	05 SEC TALL
Shelly Ann Daley 2841 Oakland Forrest Apt 21 Oakland Park, FL 33309	60% 1	FILE DEC 20 P ANASSEE,
Bruce Ennis 1012 W Jasmin Lane North Lauderdale, FL 33068	40%	'H 4: 26 FSTATE FLORIDA

The consideration for all of the said stock shall be payable in cash, property, real or personal, labor or services in lieu of cash, at a just valuation to be fixed by the Board of Directors of the corporation.

ARTICLE IV

This corporation shall commence its existence immediately upon the filing of these Articles of Incorporation and shall exist perpetually thereafter unless sooner dissolved according to law.

ARTICLE V

The initial registered office of this corporation shall be 3104 W Commercial Blvd, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 privilege of having its offices and branch offices at other places within or without the State of Florida. The initial registered agent at that address shall be Shelly Ann Daley.

ARTICLE VI

This corporation shall have two director(s) initially. The name and street address of initial officers who hold office for the first year of the corporation, or until their successors are elected or appointed are shown below:

Shelly Ann Daley 2841 Oakland Forrest #211 Oakland Park, FL 33309

(CEO/President)

Bruce Ennis (Vice President)

1012 Jasmin Lane

North Lauderdale, FL 33068

ARTICLE VII

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated at 3104 W Commercial Blvd Tamarac, Fl 33309 and the name is Shelly Ann Daley.

ARTICLE VIII

Having named this corporation the undersigned being the Incorporator name is: Shelly Ann Daley 3104 W Commercial Blvd Tamarac, FL 33309

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

12/10/68-12/15/ar-